
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 365 4002 7567 7309 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 29.4 4700 7415 7210 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 26 6250 7460 6855 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 1.5 5500 6900 6200 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Devbhumi Dwarka Bhanvad Bunny Fibre Crops 1 6500 7100 7000 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 243 5000 7305 7025 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 15.8 6500 7001 6901 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 4.9 5400 7350 6375 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 4.48 6000 7290 7000 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 6400 6200 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6200 6600 6400 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 65 6000 7375 7175 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 33.4 5230 7355 7150 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 24.7 5500 7250 6375 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 2.5 4500 6955 5730 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 30.5 6275 7350 7150 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 2.7 6000 7250 6625 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 7.4 7245 7415 7350 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 104 6685 7290 7100 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 19 6500 7430 6965 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 3.42 4575 7125 5850 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 11.9 6255 7535 7250 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 10 6000 7120 6850 7-Jun-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 28.3 5000 7625 6312 7-Jun-24

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 206.1 6000 7210 6750 7-Jun-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 7.3 5400 6675 6400 7-Jun-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 10.4 6110 6800 6190 7-Jun-24

Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 70.2 6000 7250 7180 7-Jun-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 7000 7800 7300 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 7 6600 7275 6937 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 21.6 6700 7300 7150 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ghatanji LRA Fibre Crops 28 7150 7280 7200 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 280 6000 7720 6500 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 75 7100 7100 7100 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 41 7000 7530 7490 7-Jun-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 5 7050 7400 7200 7-Jun-24

Tamil Nadu Cuddalore Panruti Other Fibre Crops 0.5 6889 7449 7099 7-Jun-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 5800 6200 6000 7-Jun-24

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12.6 6800 7300 7200 7-Jun-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4 4000 7050 6900 7-Jun-24
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